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SEBI Registration No

ANGEL ONE LIMITED

Regd. Off: 601, 6th Floor, Ackruti Star, Central Road, MIDC, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093
(Stock Broker): INZ000161534

C NOTICE

Name of SB/AP | Trade Name of 5B/AP

NSE Reg. No. | BSE Reg. No. | MCX Reg. no.

Regd Address of SB/AP

Gendelalnishad | Gendelalnishad

AP0397
527171

AP0106120
1147681

MCX/AP/15
6851

152 Barwar Post Mandaur
Maukhambha Light Wala Chitrakoot
Barwar Ahatmali 210209 Uttar
Pradesh

Place : Uttar Pradesh
Date: 27.03.2023

This is to inform/confirm that we have discontinued our Business Relations with the above mentioned Authorized
Persons. Clients and General Public are warned against Dealing in with them in his/their capacity as our Authorized
Persons and we hereby confirm that we will not be liable in any manner for any consequence of such dealings/deals.

Clients are requested to contact our centralized desk 022-3355 1111/4218/5454 or emailus to support@angelbroking.com.

For ANGEL ONE LTD
Sd/-
Authorised Signatory
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